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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Morrissey        M3039         1/12       15:33    5:01       15:33
2     Andy Vasquez           M1929          1/9       15:52    5:07       15:52
3     Katie Fitzsimmons      F1929         1/10       17:47    5:44       17:47
4     Ryan Raabe             M1929          2/9       18:01    5:48       18:01
5     Erin Wetzstein         F1929         2/10       18:40    6:01       18:40
6     Owen Carr              M3039         2/12       19:14    6:12       19:14
7     Michael Grace          M4049         1/12       20:21    6:32       20:18
8     Chris Eichhorn         M0118         1/11       20:55    6:43       20:52
9     Steven Pfau            M4049         2/12       21:20    6:51       21:16
10    Grayson Schmidtke      M0118         2/11       21:17    6:52       21:17
11    Frederick Stephens     M1929          3/9       23:45    7:39       23:43
12    Edward Stephens        M0118         3/11       23:50    7:41       23:50
13    Brian Frans            M1929          4/9       25:24    8:09       25:17
14    Derek Hicks            M4049         3/12       25:34    8:11       25:24
15    Josh Barber            M3039         3/12       25:58    8:21       25:54
16    Keith Hauenstein       M5059          1/9       26:03    8:23       26:00
17    Robin Higley           F6099          1/1       26:03    8:23       26:03
18    Averi Newman           F0118          1/7       26:36    8:34       26:36
19    Kristina Branson       F4049          1/6       26:37    8:34       26:37
20    Greg Salton            M4049         4/12       27:48    8:51       27:29
21    Jim Walla              M3039         4/12       27:42    8:52       27:31
22    Sean Kennedy           M3039         5/12       28:09    9:00       27:57
23    Kevin Schreiner        M5059          2/9       28:02    9:00       27:58
24    Larry Fletcher         M5059          3/9       28:39    9:09       28:25
25    Chandler Smith         M1929          5/9       28:46    9:14       28:39
26    Danielle Dewees        F3039          1/9       28:45    9:14       28:40
27    Kevin O'Brien          M1929          6/9       29:21    9:24       29:12
28    Jerry Alumbaugh        M5059          4/9       29:25    9:25       29:15
29    Bryan Newman           M4049         5/12       29:27    9:27       29:22
30    Cole Poutre            M0118         4/11       29:39    9:28       29:23
31    Autumn Newman          F0118          2/7       29:27    9:28       29:25
32    Sherry Wunder          F5059          1/5       29:37    9:31       29:33
33    Evi Rader              F1929         3/10       30:28    9:44       30:15
34    Paige Markley          F1929         4/10       31:02    9:55       30:47
35    Rebecca Mason          F1929         5/10       31:00    9:57       30:54
36    Layla Bland            F0118          3/7       31:10    9:59       30:59
37    Leland Klauzer         M3039         6/12       32:12   10:14       31:46
38    Renate Alumbaugh       F5059          2/5       32:43   10:29       32:34
39    Laura Gingles          F4049          2/6       33:00   10:34       32:48
40    Colleen Campbell       F3039          2/9       33:36   10:47       33:30
41    Michael Bland          M4049         6/12       34:34   11:04       34:23
42    Sidney Whelan          F1929         6/10       34:49   11:10       34:39
43    Josh Morin             M1929          7/9       35:07   11:16       34:58
44    Valerie Bonzo          F4049          3/6       35:55   11:25       35:28
45    Jan Martin             F4049          4/6       35:56   11:25       35:28
46    Jayson Maxwell         M4049         7/12       35:59   11:26       35:29
47    Ophelia Wigger         F0118          4/7       37:34   12:01       37:19
48    Hazel Wigger           F0118          5/7       37:36   12:01       37:20
49    Alex Wigger            M3039         7/12       37:36   12:02       37:21
50    Graham Douglas         M3039         8/12       37:38   12:03       37:25
51    Jacquelyn Warren       F3039          3/9       38:23   12:19       38:13
52    Kimberly Hopkin        F3039          4/9       39:44   12:43       39:29
53    Zack Brennan           M4049         8/12       40:03   12:47       39:43
54    Raceday Registration                  0/0       40:21   12:50       39:51
55    Raceday Registration                  0/0       40:27   12:52       39:58
56    Ryan Hopper            M4049         9/12       40:41   13:04       40:34
57    Rob Liberty            M4049        10/12       40:41   13:04       40:34
58    Todd Raasch            M5059          5/9       41:24   13:19       41:20
59    Linda Sanabria         F1929         7/10       43:32   13:56       43:16
60    Jessie Ewing           F3039          5/9       51:34   16:28       51:09
61    Michele Chester        F5059          3/5       51:53   16:38       51:40
62    Raymond Chester        M5059          6/9       51:57   16:39       51:44
63    Lisa Stephens          F4049          5/6       54:08   17:22       53:57
64    Russell Marriott       M5059          7/9       54:09   17:22       53:58
65    Easton Poutre          M0118         5/11       54:56   17:36       54:39
66    Malena Brotherson      F1929         8/10       55:07   17:36       54:40
67    Samantha Fitch         F3039          6/9       55:07   17:36       54:41
68    Logan Poutre           M0118         6/11       56:54   18:14       56:37
69    John Emanuel           M0118         7/11       57:25   18:17       56:49
70    Ben Poutre             M0118         8/11       57:25   18:25       57:13
71    Heidi Emanuel          F3039          7/9     1:00:13   19:10       59:32
72    Max Emanuel            M0118         9/11     1:00:13   19:12       59:37
73    Maria Emanuel          F0118          6/7     1:00:14   19:12       59:37
74    Nick Emanuel           M4049        11/12     1:00:14   19:12       59:37
75    James Emanuel          M0118        10/11     1:00:11   19:12       59:38
76    Chris Poutre           M3039         9/12     1:00:11   19:12       59:39
77    Emily Gantz            F3039          8/9     1:04:09   20:30     1:03:42
78    Shawn Gantz            M3039        10/12     1:04:10   20:31     1:03:42
79    Jaime Bland            F4049          6/6     1:04:51   20:48     1:04:35
80    Rick Turner            M6099          1/2     1:06:56   21:22     1:06:21
81    Debra Turner           F5059          4/5     1:06:56   21:22     1:06:22
82    Corey Blythe           M3039        11/12     1:11:44   22:58     1:11:21
83    Athena Conklin         F0118          7/7     1:11:45   22:58     1:11:21
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